
[男子]

試合No. Aチーム Bチーム 試合No. Aチーム Bチーム

24 ー 14

23 ー 16

25 ー 10

32 ー 26

ー

12 ー 20 15 ー 13

17 ー 14 12 ー 12

12 ー 27 22 ー 17

15 ー 21 20 ー 19

ー ー

31 ー 12 14 ー 10

17 ー 13 26 ー 21

30 ー 10 19 ー 7

35 ー 12 15 ー 25

ー ー

36 ー 7 13 ー 27

31 ー 7 14 ー 17

27 ー 9 13 ー 8

26 ー 21 15 ー 23

ー ー

27 ー 27 18 ー 27

29 ー 6 14 ー 25

29 ー 19 10 ー 34

21 ー 14 14 ー 27

ー ー

20 ー 11 24 ー 17

27 ー 8 21 ー 13

24 ー 20 17 ー 19

29 ー 24 21 ー 13

ー ー

24 ー 8

26 ー 10

22 ー 23

24 ー 22

ー

a3

A4

得点

8256

徳島大学

松山大学

松山大学

松山大学

113

120

100

96

a4

A2

高知県立大学

四国学院大学 聖カタリナ大学 1回戦a1

a2 1回戦

63

徳島文理大学

松山短期大学

四国学院大学

高知大学

愛媛大学

47

44

63

決勝

高知大学

鳴門教育大学

徳島文理大学

愛媛大学

b2

b3

b4

B2

2回戦

2回戦

準決勝

b5 鳴門教育大学

第69回四国地区大学総合体育大会

62

高知工科大学

四国大学

高知大学

香川大学

69

74

55

83

61

63

75

得点

104 66

56 113 香川大学a5 愛媛大学 106 66 徳島大学



※ 松山大学 愛媛大学

高知大学 香川大学



[女子]

試合No. Aチーム Bチーム 試合No. Aチーム Bチーム

6 ー 29 16 ー 16

13 ー 16 6 ー 14

14 ー 21 15 ー 14

9 ー 15 23 ー 18

ー ー

4 ー 19 8 ー 32

22 ー 13 8 ー 16

21 ー 8 9 ー 24

12 ー 11 24 ー 15

ー ー

7 ー 30 23 ー 11

6 ー 22 25 ー 14

5 ー 30 22 ー 15

14 ー 20 22 ー 16

ー ー

7 ー 24 18 ー 15

14 ー 8 16 ー 21

12 ー 19 13 ー 22

10 ー 22 19 ー 23

ー ー

26 ー 18

18 ー 22

14 ー 16

20 ー 22

10 ー 4

1回戦

第69回四国地区大学総合体育大会

得点 得点

c1 松山東雲女子大学 42 81 高知県立大学 1回戦

c2 高知大学 59 51 徳島大学

d1

c3 高知県立大学 32 102 松山大学 徳島文理大学

d2 高知工科大学 49 87 四国大学

2回戦 d3 愛媛大学 92 56

A1 高知大学 43 74 松山大学

香川大学 60 62 徳島文理大学

A3 松山大学 88 82 四国大学 決勝

準決勝 B1 愛媛大学 66 81 四国大学



※ 松山大学 四国大学

愛媛大学 高知大学


